UNOFFICigp1£20RY 4

FOURTH AMENDMENT TO NOTE. AND TRUST DEED

This Agreement is made this 20th day of January, 1987
by Larry M. Dreyfus ("Borrower") in favor of LaSalle National
Bank, a national banking association ("Lender").

Reference is made to the Promissory Note dated February 4,

1982, from Borrower to Lender in the original principal amount

of FORTY THOUSAND AND NC/100° DOLLARS ($40,000.00) ("Note™),

which Note is secured by a Junior Trust Deed of the same date
recordéed Febrﬁary 5, 1982 as Document #26136137 with the

Recorder Ot Deeds of Cook County, Illinois ("Trust Deed") and
amended by 2izndment to Note and Trust Deed dated January 20,

1984; by the Second Amendment dated January 20, 1985; by the

Third Amendment datsAd January 20, 1286, which property is described
on Exhibit A attached hereto.

The Borrower has rcguasted an extensidn of the méturity
of the Note and Trust Deed s the parties therefore agree as
follows:

1. 1In consideration of an extension fee from Borrower
to Lender in the amount of ONE HUNLR®&% AND NC /100 DbLLARS
($100.00), which amount is due and payikle upon the execution
of this Agreement, the Lender hereby agrees 1o extend the
maturity of the Note and Mortgage to February ¢, 1988.

2. Interest shall continue to be due and payable monthly.,
‘on or before the first day of each month to and including
Jandary 1, 1e88.

3. The entire principal balance, plus accrued inteirnst
in accordance with the term=s cf the Note, shall be payable o
or before February 4, 1988.

4. Except as expressaly modified herein,; the Note' and

_Junigr Trust Deed remain dn full £orce and effec%iii;;z?




SO TN ERA T Ty

NS
‘_.',1'.1_ sy 3
LS RO




UNIT NU. 4819 A5 DELINEATED ON SURVEY OF THE FOLLUWLING ULbLRIBED

St ONOFRFICTRL COP Y,

PARTS OF THE LAND, PROPERTY AND SPACE BELOW., AT AND AHOVE 1HL SURFACE
OF TIE EARTI, LOCATED WITHIN TUE BOUNDARIES PROJECTED VERTICALLY UPWARD
AND DOWNWARD FROM THE SURFACE OF THE EARTM, OF A PARCEL OF LAND

COMPRISED OF 1,07 17 (EXCRPT ‘U'HE EAST 16 FEET THRREOF) -AND ALL OF LOTS
18 TO 28 INCLUSIVE, IN LAKE SHURE DRIVE ANITION TO FHILAMU A
SUBPIVISION OF PART OF BLOCKS 14 AN 20 IR CARAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION
OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 3, TOWNSNIP 39
NORTH, RANGF 14, EAST OF 1HE THIRD DPRINGIPAL MERIDIAN; ALSU LULS 1 ID &
INCLUS1VE, IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION OF THE WEST 300 FEET OF TIAT PART
OF LOTS 16, 17, 18 AND 19 OF BLOCK 14 LYING EAST OF THE LINCOLN PARK
BOULEVARD 1IN THE CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE SDUTH FRAUTITONAL
QUARTER OF FRACTLIONAL SECTIDN 3, TOMNSDIY 39 RURTH, RANGE 34, RAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIDAL MERIDLIAN, CUONVEYER DY LEED BYTED JULY 27, 1973 AND
RECORDEDIN 'THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER DF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY,

ILLIND1S ON JULY 30, 1973 AS DOLUMFNF ND. 2261B957, FROM JGHN IANCOGR
MUTUAL LIFF IN?URANFF COMPANY . A MABRACHUSETFS CORPORATION, TO LA SALLE
RNATTONAL. BANK A NATIONAL BANhlﬂh ASSOCTATION, KUOT IRDIVIDIFALLY, BUT AS
PTRUSTRY UN"ER>A.TRUST AGREEHENT DATEIN FEBRUARY 13, JU75, AND KNOWN AS
TRUST MO. 45450,

WIICH SURMEY (NEREINAFTER CALLED "SURVEY™) 1S ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT A
TO THE FeCLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM URRNERSHIP, EASENENTS. RESTRICTIONS,
COVENANTS - iRV _BY-LAWS FOR 175 EAST DELAWARE PLACE, CHICAGO, T1LLINOILIS
{HERE INAFTERZCATIED "DECLARNTION" Y, HADE RBY LA SALLE NATEORAL BANEK AS
TRUSTER UKDER CPLUST AGREEHENT DATED FEBRUARY 13, 1973 AND 53450 AND
REGURDED- ON AUGJUST 10, 19753 IN THE QFFICE OF THE KECORDER OF DREEDS OF
CUOE COUNTY, TLLINOVS AS DOCUMENT KO, 224340650 TOGETHER WETH AR
UKDIVIDED 053856 PECENT INTEREST (IN THE PARCEL CENCRITTING. PROD THE
PARCELALL OF CTHR PROPRTY ANH SPACE COMPRISIRG ALL UNTFS AS DEFINED
ANU SET FOURTH IN THE DECLARNTION AND SURVEY ).

/7‘_03;312-0-_0 20707 2 /g///)

lfﬁuf' y’gv




4

Aa el




, I\IOFFICIAL GORY .

STATE OF ILLINOI

COUNTY OF COOK

on this z{d’; day of Fuirsiccevey , 1987, before me, a
[ [~

Notary Public within and for said County, persconally appeared

Lo EI:!‘[ £y Dg,‘ _{’355 who, being duly sworn did say that

- he a¢kncﬁlédged the execution of the foregoing Amendment to

Note and Trust Deed.

Notary Public -

My Commissior Lypires: (Rcibec 4,/ 58F

This instrument was prepzsrsd by:

LA SALLE NATIONAL BAKK RETURN DOCUMENT TO

135 Scuth LaSalle Street, Roomn 240 oX 31 .-
<< L PE

Chicago, Xllinois 60690 - BOELTER
Donna Boelter

THE NOTE MENTIONED IN THIS AGREEMENT HAS BEEN IDENTIFIED

UNDER IDENTIFICATION NO. 82681




NOFFICIAL CO

o A
A

Iwe o
* CRA

B
Myin




